

Town of Rochester

Planning Board

Town Hall Annex, 37 Marion Road, Rochester, MA 02770 Phone: (508) 763-5421 Fax: (508) 763-5379

Rochester Planning Board

Arnold Johnson, Chairman John DeMaggio, Vice Chairman Bendrix Bailey, Clerk Michael Murphy, Associate Clerk Lee Carr Christopher Silveira Marc Rousseau Nancy Durfee, Town Planner Dawn DeMaggio, Board Administrator

Applicant / Property Owner Access Agreement

The Town of Rochester Planning Board requests the Board members, Town Planner, or a duly authorized agent of the Town, shall have the right to enter upon the property to ensure continued compliance with the terms and conditions of the application, and / or to gather information prior to deliberation or voting. Frequently, the Planning Board may conduct a site visit or visits, as necessary, through the permitting process.

The Rochester Planning Board and Town Planner are hereby given permission to conduct site visits on the property referenced in the application hereto attached. All Planning Board visits will be scheduled in advance at a time acceptable to the Applicant.

I(We) understand that refusal to grant permission for site visits to the extent requested by the Planning Board or the Town Planner will cause my application to be denied due to incompleteness of the information required for full deliberation and voting by the Planning Board.

Signature of Property Owner	
Address of Property Owner	
Date:	